
 

RBHS TUTOR LIST  
The following people have asked to have their names listed with the school as tutors.  River Bluff High School provides 

this list as a service to parents, but does not make any ability assessments or endorsements for any of the individuals 

on this list.  It is recommended that parents considering any tutor thoroughly assess that person’s capabilities and 

credentials.  All financial arrangements, transportation and appointments 

With tutors are  strictly the responsibility of the parents. 

 

Math 
Eve Barker—All Algebra, Geometry, Pre-Calculus $40/hr.  evebarker@netscape.net  or 803-360-2242 

Emily Beasley - Algebra I and II, Geometry  $30/hr  803-463-8060 or  emilyebeasley@gmail.com 

Wayne Coates—Alg. 1&2, Pre-Cal,Geometry $35-$50/hr. based on subject, cell 803-239-7622  

Horst Daichendt—Alg. 2 & above,ACT/SAT Math,$50/hr; AP Calculus AB/BC, AP Statistics and College Math 

(Algebra, Calculus, Statistics) $60/hr 803-347-4258 or 803-347-4362 

Nicole Daichendt—Pre-Algebra, Alg.1, 2 & above, ACT/SAT Math, $50/hr, AP Calculus AB/BC $60/hr 803-347-4258 or 803-347-4362 

Kristy Eason – Alg 1/2 TH/HN, Geometry TH/HN, and PreCal TH/HN ($40/hr 803-466-2039 or keason@lexington1.net 

Janice Hunter—Geometry, all levels $45/hr. 803-760-8133 

Mary Kinsler – All Maths, except AP Stats ($40/hr Mary.kinsler@gmail.com (304)483-5945)  

Brian Lim - Alg 1/2 (any level), Pre-Cal all levels, Probabilty & Statistics TH  $40/hr  blim@lexington1.net or 821-0984 

Betsy Love—Pre-Algrebra or Alg. 1  $45/hr. 803-260-6954 or blov324@aol.com 

Anne Mahrer -  Algebra 1&2 all levels, and Geometry all levels $40/hr 803-665-3316 or amahrer@lexington1.net 

Andrea Moore - Algebra 1 & Geometry (all), Probability and Statistics $40/hr ammoore@lexington1.net 821-0881 

Tiffany Roach – Algebra 1 &2, Geometry, and PreCal all levels $40/hr 803-315-3519 

Diane Taylor-  Algebra 1, Algebra 2, Geometry, and Pre-calculus 803-422-5724 or jimmyt00@windstream.net 

Jennifer Taylor—All math through Calculus, ACT/SAT Prep. $60/hr., $30/half hr.803-609-2027jztaylor@sc.rr.com 

Elizabeth Thompson-Pre-Algebra, Algebra 1&2, $35 per hour, 803-331-7713 or thompson93@sc.rr.com 

Julie Vandiver — Alg. 1,2 & 3, Discrete math, Geometry, Pre-Calculus, AP Calculus AB $50/hr 803-960-0351 or jvandiver@lexington1.net) 

Andrew Wardyn — Foundations/Intermediate Algebra, Algebra 1&2, Geometry ($40/hr. awardyn@lexington1.net, 308-870-0712)  

Faith Windsor–Algebra1,2,3, Intermediate/Foundations, Geometry all levels,PreCal (CP only)  $40/hr Faithwindsor16@gmail.com 803-416-3104 

 

English 
Kathy Hill-ELA/LA, Reading, and ESOL  Can also help prepare for GED or TOEFL $30/hr. 803-800-9289 or nanahill154@gmail.com 

Jennifer Nicholson- English $40/hr jnicholson@lexington1.net or jenniferjnicholson@gmail.com 803-821-5621 

Sherrie Morrison- ELA and can edit college/scholarship application essays $30/hr msmo5@hotmail.com or 803-546-8579  

Tara White - ELA, English, Writing, and Reading $40/hr tawhite@lexington1.net  803-821-0747 

Social Studies 
Rebecca Sydow-Imholz- Social Studies (all), $40/hr, rsydow-imholz@lexington1.net or 843-696-2253 
 

Science 

Alicia Ridder- Biology I HN/AP,Anatomy&Physiology, AP Environmental Science, Physical Science $30/hr, 803-821-0897 or 

aridder@lexington1.net 

Felipe Silva- Biology I, Biology Honors, AP Biology and Earth Science $40/hr Fsilva@lexington1.net or 803-552-6137 

Emily Beasley -  Chemistry ($30/hr  803-463-8060 or  emilyebeasley@gmail.com) 

 

Foreign Language  

Casey O’Meritt—Latin $50/hr. 803-821-0993 or cneill@lexington1.net 
Denise Quickel-Spanish $35/Hr 803-807-8201 or  daquickel@gmail.com 

Reynerio Romero—Spanish, all levels ($40/hr. 803-743-5335 or  rromero@lexington1.net) 
 

Business 
Josh Burgoyne- Business Education (Accounting, Personal Finance, Photoshop, Entrepreneurship, Marketing $35 (774)  563-0062 

jburgoyne@lexington1.net 
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